
                   WAKE UCC                           3/30/2021 
 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

2. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134 

3. Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736, louis@nc811.org 

4. Tim Yarbro- Ansco and Associates- 704-734-8060. Tim.Yarbro@Anscollc.com 

5. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy Raleigh, NC 919-836-2421 

sandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com 

6. Robert Yu - USIC - robertyu@usicllc.com 

7. Guy Smith, BizDev.CTIC@gmail.com 919-378-1545 

8. Larry Sanders ldsanders1@ncdot.gov 919-707-6979 

9. Justus Everett J53everett@abeutilities.com 

10. Cort Bennett- 
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